
2019 HMRAV 38th SHANNONS

2 & 3 November
State Motorcycling Complex - Broadford

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph : 0418 17 13 17

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

www.computime.com.au

SOUTHERN CLASSIC

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

500cc & 600cc FORGOTTEN ERA
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 02/11/19 Started at: 11:59:21
Event: Q21 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Raining Starters: 11
Track: Wet Printed at: 12:05

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 
  1 27a Mark LITHGOW 600 1982 Kawasaki GPZ 600 1:16.262  2 of  3
  2 74 Tim LARGE P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 350 1:22.254  3 of  3 5.992 5.992
  3 111 Richard OLBRICH 500 1982 Ducati TT2 500 1:29.082  3 of  3 12.820 6.828
  4 24 Bruce MARCHETTI / Skull Racing 500 1977 Yamaha XT 500 1:30.125  2 of  3 13.863 1.043
  5 63 Andrew POBJOY / Skull Racing 500 1978 Yamaha SR 500 1:30.260  2 of  3 13.998 .135
  6 27 Rocco IORLANO / Skull Racing 500 1976 Yamaha XT 500 1:31.820  1 of  2 15.558 1.560
  7 69 Noel HEENAN 500 1975 Suzuki TR 500 1:32.509  3 of  3 16.247 .689
  8 73 Joe VALENZISI P5 1980 Yamaha LC 350 1:32.916  3 of  3 16.654 .407
  9 43 Jonathon GUNTHER 500 1980 Yamaha RD 350 1:34.107  2 of  3 17.845 1.191
 10 80 Andrew (DOC) LEWIS 500 1982 Yamaha SR 400 1:41.032  3 of  3 24.770 6.925
 11 274 Dean JONES 500 1979 Honda CB 500 1:41.993  3 of  3 25.731 .961

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SOUTHERN CLASSIC
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Chief Timekeeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

500cc & 600cc FORGOTTEN ERA
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 02/11/19 Started at: 11:59:21
Event: Q21 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Raining Starters: 11
Track: Wet Printed at: 12:05

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
24 Bruce MARCHETTI 1:33.279 1:30.125 1:30.664
27 Rocco IORLANO 1:31.820 1:32.239
27a Mark LITHGOW 1:21.312 1:16.262 1:16.904
43 Jonathon GUNTHER 1:36.829 1:34.107 1:35.065
63 Andrew POBJOY 1:31.939 1:30.260 1:30.373
69 Noel HEENAN 1:34.178 1:32.621 1:32.509
73 Joe VALENZISI 1:37.451 1:34.301 1:32.916
74 Tim LARGE 1:34.187 1:23.284 1:22.254
80 Andrew (DOC) LEWIS 1:46.772 1:41.583 1:41.032
111 Richard OLBRICH 1:41.618 1:29.611 1:29.082
274 Dean JONES 1:45.052 1:43.755 1:41.993

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

500cc & 600cc FORGOTTEN ERA
Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 02/11/19 Printed at: 12:05

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Name Class Machine Q09  Q21  Lap  
1 27a Mark LITHGOW 600 1982 Kawasaki GPZ 600 1:16.262 1:16.262
2 74 Tim LARGE P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 350 1:22.967 1:22.254 1:22.254
3 34 Chris HAYWARD / Homes for Every Lifestyle 500 1980 Yamaha SR 500 1:26.926 1:26.926
4 111 Richard OLBRICH 500 1982 Ducati TT2 500 1:27.597 1:29.082 1:27.597
5 63 Andrew POBJOY / Skull Racing 500 1978 Yamaha SR 500 1:27.771 1:30.260 1:27.771
6 69 Noel HEENAN 500 1975 Suzuki TR 500 1:29.527 1:32.509 1:29.527
7 5 Neale WEDDALL 500 1976 Yamaha XT 500 1:30.053 1:30.053
8 24 Bruce MARCHETTI / Skull Racing 500 1977 Yamaha XT 500 1:31.985 1:30.125 1:30.125
9 19 Brian LACEY / Skull Racing 500 1978 Yamaha SR 500 1:30.372 1:30.372
10 818 Daniel SANDLER / Dan's Detailing Service 600 1980 Kawasaki Z 550 1:31.298 1:31.298
11 27 Rocco IORLANO / Skull Racing 500 1976 Yamaha XT 500 1:34.405 1:31.820 1:31.820
12 73 Joe VALENZISI P5 1980 Yamaha LC 350 1:33.731 1:32.916 1:32.916
13 162 Ron RICKARD 500 1980 Yamaha SR 500 1:33.285 1:33.285
14 43 Jonathon GUNTHER 500 1980 Yamaha RD 350 1:36.764 1:34.107 1:34.107
15 177 Steve ELFORD 600 1980 Kawasaki Z 510 1:34.696 1:34.696
16 83 Peter FORKES 500 1980 Yamaha SR 500 1:37.194 1:37.194
17 80 Andrew (DOC) LEWIS 500 1982 Yamaha SR 400 1:43.866 1:41.032 1:41.032
18 274 Dean JONES 500 1979 Honda CB 500 1:49.362 1:41.993 1:41.993
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COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
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SOUTHERN CLASSIC

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

500cc & 600cc FORGOTTEN ERA
EVENTS 9, 21, 33, & 48

PROVISIONAL MERGED GRID SHEET
Date: 02/11/19 Printed at: 12:05

 1
1

 27a M. LITHGOW1:16.262

2
 74 T. LARGE

1:22.254

3
 34 C. HAYWARD1:26.926

 2
4

 111 R. OLBRICH1:27.597

5
 63 A. POBJOY

1:27.771

6
 69 N. HEENAN

1:29.527

 3
7

 5 N. WEDDALL
1:30.053

8
 24 B. MARCHETTI1:30.125

9
 19 B. LACEY

1:30.372

 4
10

 818 D. SANDLER1:31.298

11
 27 R. IORLANO

1:31.820

12
 73 J. VALENZISI

1:32.916

 5
13

 162 R. RICKARD1:33.285

14
 43 J. GUNTHER

1:34.107

15
 177 S. ELFORD

1:34.696

 6
16

 83 P. FORKES
1:37.194

17
 80 A. LEWIS

1:41.032

18
 274 D. JONES

1:41.993


